
South Shore Pool League 
 

2017-2018 
 
 

Team Captains and Co-Captains 
 

Officers: 
 
 
 
 

President: Jim Casey 
617-838-9636 

caseyaviation@comcast.net 
 
 
 
 
V.P. South Div: Frank Matchett    V.P. North Div: Chris Falkner 
617-590-5998       781-985-9001 
fxmatchett@comcast.net      cjfalkner@gmail.com 
 
 
 
 
Treasurer: Phil Warsheski     Secretary: Jeff Hanson 
617-828-0456       781-664-0223 
Pwarsheski06@gmail.com    jhanson@beld.net 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
          



#1 Weymouth Eagles #2899     Club phone: 781-335-9127 
 
Captain: Steve Poreca  Porecaelectric@comcast.net    781-367-6823 
 
 
 
Co-Capt: Ed Belyea   binklaughitup@hotmail.com   617-460-2465 
 
 
#2 Abington Polish Club     Club Phone: 781-878-9822 
 
Captain: Jay Riley                 781-351-6569 
 
 
Co-Captain: Will Donadini 
 
 
#3 Braintree D.A.V. #29      Club phone: 781-843-9688 
 
Captain: Keith McHugh  KJM93059@yahoo.com    617-633-6447 
 
 
Co-Capt: Paul Lamir         781-718-8698 
 
 
#4 Braintree Moose #413      Club phone: 781-843-9302 
 
Captain: Bill Desmond wjd-0319@comcast.net   781-733-5794 
 
 
 
Co-Capt: Nghia Nguyen        508-468-4329 
 
 
 
#5 Randolph Elks       Club phone: 781-963-9807  
 
Captain: Tom Raymond Craymond39@comcast.net   508-822-4300 

            508-728-5590 
    

 
Co-Capt: Frank Matchett fxmatchett@comcast.net   617-590-5998 
 
 
 
 
 



#6 Abington K of C #1462      Club phone: 781-878-9863 
 
Captain: Steve O’Donnell  OD1canobi@aol.com     617-905-2538 
. 
 
Co-Capt: Mark Riley   mariley@coca-cola.com    781-789-9556 
 
 
 
#7 John P. McKeon Post      Club phone:  617-436-2911 
 
Captain: Mike McLellen em9179@aol.com    617-285-6116  
 
 
Co-Capt: Steve McGarry       857-990-8724 
  
 
#8 Weymouth Eagles #2899     Club phone: 781-335-9127 
 
Captain: Chris Falkner cfalkner3@gmail.com             781-985-9001 
 
 
Co-Capt:  
 
 
#9 Avon V.F.W.       Club phone: 508-583-9699 
 
Captain:  Bob Cotone Sr. Rcotone@aol.com    781-775-0313    
           
 
Co-Capt:  Allen Smith asnuffysmith@outlook.com   617-325-4456 
          
 
 
#10 Braintree D.A.V. #29      Club phone: 781-843-9688 
 
Captain: Phil Warsheski Pwarsheski06@gmail.com    617-828-0456 
 
 
Co-Capt: Jim Casey   caseyaviation@comcast.net   617-838-9636 
 
 


